
 
 

 

Residential Summer Camps and Resorts 
 

                          Note: These lists are not all-inclusive. There are numerous camps and resorts across the U.S. 
 

Camps 
 

Websites with multiple listings (job boards) 
American Camp Association http://www.acacamps.org/ 
Camp Channel http://www.campchannel.com/jobboard/ 
Camp Staff http://www.summercampstaff.com/ 
Connecticut Camping Association http://www.ctcamps.org/ 
Cool Works http://www.coolworks.com/ 
Summer Camps http://www.summercampjobs.com 
Top Summer Camps http://www.greatcampjobs.com/jobs_ourcamps.htm 
YMCA http://www.ymca.net/career-opportunities/ 

 

 
 
 

Camp Type of Camp Location Website 
 

Bethelwoods 
Faith-based recreational 
overnight/day camp 

 

York, SC 
http://www.bethelwoods.org/index.php?p=summer_camp& 
n=staff_info 

Camp Green Cove Girls Camp (ages 7 – 17) Zirconia, NC http://www.greencove.com/employment 
Camp Langston Outdoor camp Mt. Pleasant, TX https://camp-langston.com/ 
Interlochen Camp Art, Music, Drama Interlochen, MI http://www.interlochen.org/summerjobs 

Wisconsin Badger Camp Developmental disabilities Wisconsin http://www.badgercamp.org/employment.php 

Covenant Point Faith based camp Holts Summit, MO http://www.mupresbytery.org/camp/ 

Pok-O-MacCready Outdoor camp Willsboro, NY http://www.pokomac.com/employment-summer-camp-
jobs/ Girl Scouts Multiple types of camps Nationwide http://www.indeed.com/jobs?q=girl+scout+camp&l= 

Bear River Ranch/Cub 
Creek Science Camp 

 

Science camp 
 

Rolla, MO 
 

http://www.bearriverranch.com/ 
 
 
 

Camp Wonderland     
Physically and mentally 
challenged camp 

 

Rocky Mount, MO 

 

http://www.wonderlandcamp.org/staff-registration.html 
 
 
 

Camp Starlight 
Premier Summer camp 
for boys and girls 

 

Starlight, PA 

 

https://starlight.campintouch.com/ui/forms/application/staff/App 
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Other Camps 
Camp Type of Camp Location Website 
American Youth 
Foundation 

 

Throughout the year 
 

NH & MI 
 

http://www.ayf.com/jobs 

Camp Akeela Develops social skills Thetford Center, VT https://akeela.campintouch.com/ui/forms/application/staff/App?domain=akeela 

Camp Cobbossee Four-week Boys camp Monmouth, ME http://www.campcobbossee.com/staff/ 

Camp Danbee Faith Based Girls camp Berkshire Mtns , MA http://www.campdanbee.com/Staff/index.php?S=DS&P=DS4&PP=No 

Camp Kippewa ½ week Girls camp Monmouth, ME http://www.kippewa.com/staff.htm 

Camp Mah-Kee-Nac All Boys Camp Berkshire Mtns , MA http://www.campmkn.com/staff/index.htm 

Camp Walt Whitman Children and Family Piermont, NH http://www.campwalt.com/staff-online-application.html 

Camp Wicosuta Four- week Girls camp Hebron, NH http://www.campwicosuta.com/staff.htm 
 

Camp Winadu 
Sports Camp 
All Boys 

 

Berkshire Mtns , MA 
 

http://www.campwinadu.com/staff.htm 

Camp Winaukee seven-week boys’ camp Moultonboro, NH http://www.winaukee.com/working-at-winaukee/ 

CCUSA Resident camp Co-ed Monticello, NY http://www.kennybrook.com/staff_FAQs.htm 
 

Friendship Ventures 
Disability camp for 
children and adults 

 

Multiple Locations 
 

http://www.friendshipventures.org/jobs 

International Sports 
Camp 

 

Weekly sports camp 
 

Stroudsburg, PA 
 

http://international-sports.com/staff/ 

Kennybrook Resident camp Co-ed Monticello, NY http://www.kennybrook.com/staff_FAQs.htm 

Sherwood Forest Multiple types of camps Lesterville, MO http://www.sherwoodforestcamp.com/Default.aspx?tabid=116 

Tamarack Camps Jewish overnight camp Ortonville, MI http://tamarackcamps.com/work-at-tamarack/ 
 

Tech Camps 
 

Information Technology 
 

Nationwide 
http://www.internaldrive.com/why-id/summer-camp-jobs-and-full-time- 
employment-at-our-computer-camps/ 

Village camps Recreational camp Nationwide http://www.villagecamps.com/index.php?page=180 

Windsor mountain Recreational camp Windsor, NH http://www.windsormountain.org/work-at-camp/staff-application/ 
 

     Resorts and Conference Centers  
 

Blue Ridge Assembly 
(recruits Westminster students) 

 

http://www.blueridgeassembly.org/employee_life.html#benefits 

Gaylord Hotels http://www.gaylordhotels.com/gaylord-national/index.html 
Cool Works http://www.coolworks.com/resort-jobs/ 
Princess Lodges http://www.alaskatourjobs.com/how-to-apply/ 
Tan-Tar-a Family Resort http://www.tan-tar-a.com/1/employment_internships.htm 
The Tyler Place Family Resort http://www.tylerplace.com/tyler-place-about-us/job-opportunities-summer-vacation/ 

 

Westmark Hotels 
http://www.alaskatourjobs.com/westmark-hotels/mckinley- 
chalets/?gclid=CLqRosSj6rwCFbQWMgodQ08AvQ 
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